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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 DODET Laurent Fra n°004 75 1 SEM 1 M 01:20:39 13.39 [06] TMT AZUR TRI RUN
2 BUDELOT Yannick Fra n°062 74 2 SEM 2 M 01:22:27 13.10 [06] AS MONACO
3 KAH Fabrice Fra n°173 76 3 SEM 3 M 01:25:18 12.66 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
4 CANTENOT Gaël Fra n°005 90 4 SEM 4 M 01:27:33 12.34 [25] TEAM ENDURANCE SHOP BESANÇON
5 CASTIGLIONI Renaud Fra n°001 83 5 SEM 5 M 01:28:18 12.23 [84] TEAM ALTEC SPORT
6 CROUIN Mickael Fra n°096 88 6 SEM 6 M 01:28:49 12.16 [06] ASPTT NICE/EVASION RUNNING
7 MORRA Benoit Fra n°232 80 7 SEM 7 M 01:29:52 12.02 [06] Non Licencié
8 BRICK Manu Fra n°055 70 1 V1M 8 M 01:33:37 11.54 [06] Non Licencié
9 ROUVIER Richard Fra n°280 80 8 SEM 9 M 01:34:23 11.44 [06] Non Licencié

10 CASADESUS Nicolas Fra n°078 77 9 SEM 10 M 01:35:10 11.35 [66] HVA
11 PEIRONE Yves Fra n°241 77 10 SEM 11 M 01:35:52 11.27 [83] GENDARMERIE HYERES
12 BAUDY Jean Christophe Fra n°026 71 2 V1M 12 M 01:35:58 11.25 [06] AC CANNES
13 DONGUY Lionel Fra n°113 69 3 V1M 13 M 01:36:07 11.24 [01] LA FOULÉE COLIGNOISE
14 ARRIBAS Fernand Fra n°017 72 4 V1M 14 M 01:36:21 11.21 [06] AC CANNES
15 RABAT Patrick Fra n°265 57 1 V2M 15 M 01:36:27 11.20 [66] HVA
16 AVELLA Benjamin Fra n°020 89 11 SEM 16 M 01:37:53 11.03 [84] ALTEC SPORT
17 BAUDY Thierry Fra n°027 67 5 V1M 17 M 01:38:36 10.95 [06] Non Licencié
18 LACROIX Thierry Fra n°180 69 6 V1M 18 M 01:39:55 10.81 [06] Non Licencié
19 DUFOUR Maxime Fra n°115 79 12 SEM 19 M 01:40:02 10.80 [06] AS VISCACHA
20 VILTROUVÉ Nicolas Fra n°316 82 13 SEM 20 M 01:40:25 10.76 [06] SAPEUR POMPIER CAGNES SUR MER
21 LE ROUX Yannick Fra n°188 70 7 V1M 21 M 01:42:17 10.56 [06] Non Licencié
22 RICART Alexis Fra n°271 87 14 SEM 22 M 01:43:25 10.44 [66] HVA
23 SCALTRITTI Frederic Fra n°288 71 8 V1M 23 M 01:43:34 10.43 [06] Non Licencié
24 MENENI Anthony Fra n°219 90 15 SEM 24 M 01:43:36 10.42 [83] TEAM VERDON OXYGENE
25 CHARLES Nicolas Fra n°084 64 9 V1M 25 M 01:44:14 10.36 [06] Non Licencié
26 BERTELOOT Jeremie FRA n°037 81 16 SEM 26 M 01:44:22 10.35 [06] LONGUERENE  NATURE AVENTURE
27 NEVIERE Cathy Fra n°235 64 1 V1F 1 F 01:44:28 10.34 [06] EPF FAYENCE
28 MILLET Marc Fra n°222 69 10 V1M 27 M 01:45:05 10.28 [83] DRAGUIGNAN UC
29 ASCONE Frederic Fra n°018 79 17 SEM 28 M 01:45:11 10.27 [06] RAIDLIGHT
30 RABAT Agnes Fra n°264 88 1 SEF 2 F 01:45:43 10.22 [66] HVA
31 MARTEAU Guillaume Fra n°210 80 18 SEM 29 M 01:46:08 10.18 [06] Non Licencié
32 BILLON Philippe Fra n°044 81 19 SEM 30 M 01:47:23 10.06 [06] Non Licencié
33 HEINISCH Nicolas Fra n°159 67 11 V1M 31 M 01:47:30 10.05 [06] Non Licencié
34 THERVILLE Cyrille Fra n°305 70 12 V1M 32 M 01:47:59 10.00 [06] Non Licencié
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35 RIVET Bruno Fra n°274 73 13 V1M 33 M 01:48:04  9.99 [06] Non Licencié
36 PINANESCHI Roland Fra n°250 57 2 V2M 34 M 01:48:06  9.99 [06] ASOA ANTIBES
37 BARBERO Paolo Ita n°023 62 3 V2M 35 M 01:48:33  9.95 [12] Non Licencié
38 DAVOURIE Emmanuel Fra n°101 72 14 V1M 36 M 01:48:36  9.94 [06] Non Licencié
39 MARTIN Boris Fra n°211 88 20 SEM 37 M 01:48:50  9.92 [06] Non Licencié
40 DALMASSO Frederic Fra n°097 74 21 SEM 38 M 01:48:52  9.92 [06] THALES
41 HENRY Antoine Fra n°160 91 1 ESM 39 M 01:49:10  9.89 [06] Non Licencié
42 MIALARET Fabien Fra n°220 73 15 V1M 40 M 01:50:04  9.81 [74] Non Licencié
43 KRAWCZYK Stanislas Fra n°178 87 22 SEM 41 M 01:50:06  9.81 [06] AS VISCACHA
44 VULLIET Daciana Fra n°320 71 2 V1F 3 F 01:50:45  9.75 [74] Non Licencié
45 ALLARD Frederic Fra n°008 56 4 V2M 42 M 01:50:51  9.74 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
46 GAYETANO Pierre Fra n°141 70 16 V1M 43 M 01:52:01  9.64 [06] Non Licencié
47 HERODOTE Laurent Fra n°163 64 17 V1M 44 M 01:52:13  9.62 [06] Non Licencié
48 SALVADOR GUILLEMI Adria Esp n°286 85 23 SEM 45 M 01:52:31  9.60 [66] Non Licencié
49 RENARD Francois Fra n°270 84 24 SEM 46 M 01:52:33  9.60 [06] AS VISCACHA
50 LACROIX Jean Marc Fra n°179 62 5 V2M 47 M 01:52:39  9.59 [06] Non Licencié
51 DUMONT Jean-pierre Fra n°117 62 6 V2M 48 M 01:53:32  9.51 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
52 RIGAMONTI Alessandro Ita n°273 92 2 ESM 49 M 01:53:34  9.51 [23] Non Licencié
53 HOFFER Jean Bernard Fra n°164 56 7 V2M 50 M 01:53:40  9.50 [06] CET SPORT CANNES
54 PIOU Pascal Fra n°251 70 18 V1M 51 M 01:53:45  9.49 [06] THALES SOPHIA
55 D'ANTONIO Anthony Fra n°098 86 25 SEM 52 M 01:53:52  9.48 [06] Non Licencié
56 SIFFLET Jean Pierre Fra n°296 81 26 SEM 53 M 01:54:03  9.47 [06] Non Licencié
57 VETTU Hervé Fra n°315 66 19 V1M 54 M 01:54:06  9.47 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
58 DOSSARD 317 FRA n°317 27 SEM 55 M 01:54:13  9.46 Non Licencié
59 THOMAS Vincent FRA n°318 72 20 V1M 56 M 01:54:18  9.45 [06] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
60 LAJOUS Marc Fra n°181 63 8 V2M 57 M 01:54:19  9.45 [06] THALES
61 GIORDANENGO Cyrille Fra n°146 65 21 V1M 58 M 01:54:59  9.39 [06] Non Licencié
62 LEPILLER Cyril Fra n°194 75 28 SEM 59 M 01:55:11  9.38 [06] Non Licencié
63 MARTIN Nicolas Fra n°213 75 29 SEM 60 M 01:55:12  9.38 [06] Non Licencié
64 MURACCIOLI Fabrice Fra n°233 70 22 V1M 61 M 01:55:25  9.36 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
65 YANNIS Juan Fra n°325 78 30 SEM 62 M 01:55:28  9.35 [06] Non Licencié
66 COSTE Jean Michel Fra n°092 78 31 SEM 63 M 01:55:32  9.35 [92] Non Licencié
67 CHALARD Pascal Fra n°329 60 9 V2M 64 M 01:55:41  9.34 Non Licencié
68 LAKCHAL Alain FRA n°335 62 10 V2M 65 M 01:56:09  9.30 TRI MONACO
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69 SERVA Regis Fra n°294 71 23 V1M 66 M 01:56:25  9.28 [06] Non Licencié
70 BILLON Nathalie Fra n°043 73 3 V1F 4 F 01:56:42  9.25 [06] US CAGNES
71 RASCLE Jean Baptiste Fra n°268 72 24 V1M 67 M 01:56:45  9.25 [06] AC VALBONNE
72 HUYLEBROECK Julien Fra n°167 75 32 SEM 68 M 01:56:49  9.25 [06] Non Licencié
73 DHORNE Paul Bel n°109 76 33 SEM 69 M 01:56:50  9.24 [06] ATOUTPOILS
74 CHAUCHADIS Pierre Fra n°086 70 25 V1M 70 M 01:56:51  9.24 [06] Non Licencié
75 LIVET Arnaud Fra n°199 63 11 V2M 71 M 01:57:06  9.22 [83] Non Licencié
76 BOUHANNA Philippe Fra n°052 67 26 V1M 72 M 01:57:21  9.20 [06] Non Licencié
77 SCARSI Stéphan Fra n°289 77 34 SEM 73 M 01:57:23  9.20 [06] Non Licencié
78 BOHER Frederic Fra n°047 74 35 SEM 74 M 01:57:44  9.17 [06] Non Licencié
79 RIVOIRE Andre Fra n°275 57 12 V2M 75 M 01:57:50  9.17 [06] Non Licencié
80 ROYNARD Thierry Fra n°282 66 27 V1M 76 M 01:57:50  9.17 [06] Non Licencié
81 SAHUGUET Mathilde Fra n°284 87 2 SEF 5 F 01:58:16  9.13 [06] Non Licencié
82 ALVES Jose Por n°011 49 1 V3M 77 M 01:58:28  9.12 [06] SPIRIDON
83 ARGENTA Arnaud Fra n°015 88 36 SEM 78 M 01:58:35  9.11 [06] Non Licencié
84 CARLETTO Nicolas Fra n°072 69 28 V1M 79 M 01:58:51  9.09 [06] Non Licencié
85 BIZET Nicolas Fra n°045 79 37 SEM 80 M 01:59:24  9.05 [06] Non Licencié
86 CHABAUD Eric Fra n°083 73 29 V1M 81 M 01:59:27  9.04 [06] Non Licencié
87 JIMENEZ Manuel Fra n°002 65 30 V1M 82 M 01:59:34  9.03 [84] TEAM ALTEC SPORT
88 PLUMELET Stephane Fra n°256 71 31 V1M 83 M 01:59:42  9.02 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
89 FRAPPAT Thierry Fra n°132 62 13 V2M 84 M 01:59:55  9.01 [06] BEAULIEU AC
90 PEPIN LEHALLEUR Eric Fra n°243 66 32 V1M 85 M 01:59:59  9.00 [06] STMICROELECTRONICS
91 PERON Ronan Fra n°244 71 33 V1M 86 M 02:00:01  9.00 [06] THALES
92 LEMONNIER Nicolas Fra n°193 70 34 V1M 87 M 02:00:02  9.00 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
93 TEXIER Benoit Fra n°304 79 38 SEM 88 M 02:00:59  8.93 [13] Non Licencié
94 GAS Emmanuel Fra n°136 77 39 SEM 89 M 02:01:00  8.93 [13] LA FOULÉE SALONAISE
95 GUILLEVIN Yoann Fra n°155 76 40 SEM 90 M 02:01:39  8.88 [83] Non Licencié
96 SEBASTIEN Revel Fra n°291 76 41 SEM 91 M 02:01:40  8.88 [06] Non Licencié
97 GUEBLE Sylvain Fra n°148 76 42 SEM 92 M 02:01:44  8.87 [95] Non Licencié
98 BAYLE Vincent Fra n°029 75 43 SEM 93 M 02:02:12  8.84 [06] Non Licencié
99 BRISARD Romain Fra n°057 79 44 SEM 94 M 02:02:28  8.82 [06] Non Licencié

100 BIANCHI Stephane Fra n°041 72 35 V1M 95 M 02:02:36  8.81 [06] THALES
101 WALSCHOTS Catherine Fra n°322 61 1 V2F 6 F 02:02:37  8.81 [06] ASOA
102 LENGELLÉ Élodie Fra n°003 83 3 SEF 7 F 02:02:47  8.80 [06] AS MONACO TRIATHLON
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103 BOUCHERY Vincent Fra n°050 71 36 V1M 96 M 02:02:53  8.79 [60] Non Licencié
104 BOUÉ Jean-louis Fra n°051 73 37 V1M 97 M 02:02:59  8.78 [06] Non Licencié
105 KERHORNOU Thierry Fra n°176 65 38 V1M 98 M 02:03:10  8.77 [06] AS MONACO
106 LEFEVRE Christophe Fra n°191 84 45 SEM 99 M 02:03:14  8.76 [06] Non Licencié
107 TRELLE Pierre Fra n°309 52 2 V3M 100 M 02:03:17  8.76 [06] Non Licencié
108 CLAVERIE Jean-francois Fra n°087 66 39 V1M 101 M 02:03:35  8.74 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
109 MASERA Christian Fra n°216 61 14 V2M 102 M 02:03:42  8.73 [06] Non Licencié
110 WAITE Helen Eng n°321 69 4 V1F 8 F 02:04:08  8.70 [06] Non Licencié
111 PIOUX Emilie Fra n°252 91 1 ESF 9 F 02:04:17  8.69 [06] Non Licencié
112 BRIFFOTEAUX Jacques Fra n°056 79 46 SEM 103 M 02:04:19  8.69 [06] COV COVENTRI
113 BERTRAND Vincent Fra n°039 73 40 V1M 104 M 02:04:21  8.69 [06] Non Licencié
114 MILLET Véronique Fra n°223 66 5 V1F 10 F 02:04:30  8.67 [83] DRAGUIGNAN UC
115 BELLANGER Sébastien Fra n°030 76 47 SEM 105 M 02:04:44  8.66 [06] Non Licencié
116 ROUSSEAU Elodie Fra n°279 72 6 V1F 11 F 02:04:45  8.66 [06] Non Licencié
117 MONIERE Pauline Fra n°226 86 4 SEF 12 F 02:04:50  8.65 [06] GSEM TRIATHLON
118 DIMEY Chritophe Fra n°332 78 48 SEM 106 M 02:04:51  8.65 Non Licencié
119 LICETTE Benoit Fra n°198 80 49 SEM 107 M 02:05:41  8.59 [06] AS VISCACHA
120 VERNET Thibaud Fra n°314 93 3 ESM 108 M 02:06:03  8.57 [06] NICE TRIATHLON CLUB
121 FUSTER Yannick Fra n°135 82 50 SEM 109 M 02:06:07  8.56 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
122 DOLCINI Stefania Ita n°112 65 7 V1F 13 F 02:06:12  8.56 [23] Non Licencié
123 LECIS Gregory Fra n°190 78 51 SEM 110 M 02:06:13  8.56 [06] Non Licencié
124 BRONDINO Denis Fra n°060 70 41 V1M 111 M 02:06:17  8.55 [06] ASOA
125 KINNBACHER Antoine Fra n°177 85 52 SEM 112 M 02:06:22  8.55 [06] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
126 BOUBILA Francois Gab n°049 84 53 SEM 113 M 02:06:32  8.54 [06] Non Licencié
127 CONILL Guilllem Esp n°089 85 54 SEM 114 M 02:06:44  8.52 [66] Non Licencié
128 ADAM Yannick Fra n°007 83 55 SEM 115 M 02:06:46  8.52 [83] Non Licencié
129 LEGENDRE Thierry Fra n°192 71 42 V1M 116 M 02:06:55  8.51 [06] Non Licencié
130 FOUCHER Sandra Fra n°131 80 5 SEF 14 F 02:07:03  8.50 [06] Non Licencié
131 BERRY Julien Fra n°036 86 56 SEM 117 M 02:07:06  8.50 [06] THALES
132 FARAUT Olivier Fra n°125 80 57 SEM 118 M 02:07:09  8.49 [06] Non Licencié
133 MAOUT Patricia Fra n°209 61 2 V2F 15 F 02:07:15  8.49 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
134 SÜE Jean-philippe Fra n°300 83 58 SEM 119 M 02:07:16  8.49 [06] Non Licencié
135 SAIZ Richard Fra n°285 71 43 V1M 120 M 02:07:36  8.46 [50] Non Licencié
136 MINIER Tony Fra n°224 79 59 SEM 121 M 02:07:46  8.45 [06] GALDERMA
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137 COSENTINO Pascal Fra n°091 79 60 SEM 122 M 02:07:50  8.45 [06] Non Licencié
138 AYMES Sebastien Fra n°022 74 61 SEM 123 M 02:08:10  8.43 [06] Non Licencié
139 DARTEVEL Gael Fra n°099 75 62 SEM 124 M 02:08:11  8.43 [06] AS VISCACHA
140 JAPART Guillaume Fra n°169 85 63 SEM 125 M 02:08:16  8.42 [06] SAPEUR POMPIER DE CANNES
141 FASQUELLE David Fra n°127 85 64 SEM 126 M 02:08:28  8.41 [06] TEAM RAIDLIGHT
142 LALLEMAND Thierry Fra n°182 55 15 V2M 127 M 02:08:45  8.39 [06] Non Licencié
143 MEISTERMANN Francis Fra n°217 51 3 V3M 128 M 02:08:57  8.38 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
144 POTEAU Jimmy Fra n°257 78 65 SEM 129 M 02:09:00  8.37 [78] EASQY
145 SENTENAC Jean-patrick Fra n°293 53 4 V3M 130 M 02:09:13  8.36 [83] DRAGUIGNAN UC
146 BERCQ Christophe Fra n°034 71 44 V1M 131 M 02:09:25  8.35 [04] Non Licencié
147 MARTIN Isabelle Fra n°212 68 8 V1F 16 F 02:09:29  8.34 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
148 GUARNIERI Carole Fra n°147 71 9 V1F 17 F 02:09:34  8.34 [06] Non Licencié
149 CADIOU Jean-françois Fra n°064 64 45 V1M 132 M 02:09:36  8.33 [06] CGP RUNNING
150 STANKIEWICZ Isabelle Fra n°299 67 10 V1F 18 F 02:09:41  8.33 [06] Non Licencié
151 ESNON Marie-virginie Fra n°122 74 6 SEF 19 F 02:09:47  8.32 [83] Non Licencié
152 HAUVILLER Nicolas Fra n°157 79 66 SEM 133 M 02:09:50  8.32 [06] Non Licencié
153 TRAN Triet Fra n°307 66 46 V1M 134 M 02:10:40  8.27 [06] GALDERMA
154 BARTMAN Nick Eng n°024 72 47 V1M 135 M 02:10:42  8.26 [SW] Non Licencié
155 LE ROUX Sandra Fra n°187 73 11 V1F 20 F 02:10:53  8.25 [06] MNAC
156 INCURVAJA Mathieu Fra n°168 89 67 SEM 136 M 02:10:56  8.25 [06] Non Licencié
157 BERION Cyril Fra n°035 79 68 SEM 137 M 02:10:57  8.25 [06] ORANGE
158 SECHERESSE Krystel Fra n°292 71 12 V1F 21 F 02:11:01  8.24 [44] HERBAUGES AC
159 LAVAT Gilles Fra n°185 78 69 SEM 138 M 02:11:25  8.22 [06] MNAC
160 MORIN Philippe Fra n°231 64 48 V1M 139 M 02:11:41  8.20 [13] Non Licencié
161 FRUTTERO José Fra n°134 65 49 V1M 140 M 02:11:55  8.19 [06] Non Licencié
162 NOBAR Martine Fra n°236 71 13 V1F 22 F 02:11:57  8.18 [06] ST PAUL LA COLLE TRIATHLON
163 MARTINEZ Michel Fra n°214 66 50 V1M 141 M 02:12:27  8.15 [06] Non Licencié
164 CARON Nathalie Fra n°076 66 14 V1F 23 F 02:12:39  8.14 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
165 CARON Jean Paul Fra n°075 65 51 V1M 142 M 02:12:40  8.14 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
166 DELOISON Eric Fra n°105 60 16 V2M 143 M 02:12:44  8.14 [06] ASOA
167 SAUNIER Caroline Fra n°327 83 7 SEF 24 F 02:13:07  8.11 [13] MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
168 DERICBOURG Tiffen Fra n°106 86 70 SEM 144 M 02:13:12  8.11 [06] Non Licencié
169 BUISSON Michel Fra n°063 56 17 V2M 145 M 02:13:14  8.11 [06] Non Licencié
170 GUIGUET Pierre Fra n°152 59 18 V2M 146 M 02:13:18  8.10 [06] CLU SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
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171 PRATVIEL Nicolas Fra n°259 70 52 V1M 147 M 02:13:24  8.10 [06] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
172 MANSARD Frédéric Fra n°328 57 19 V2M 148 M 02:13:36  8.08 Non Licencié
173 VALENTE François Fra n°311 75 71 SEM 149 M 02:13:43  8.08 [83] Non Licencié
174 KACZMAREK Audrey Fra n°172 81 8 SEF 25 F 02:13:44  8.08 [06] Non Licencié
175 PIPONIOT LAROCHE Marion Fra n°253 66 15 V1F 26 F 02:14:33  8.03 [06] PHILIPPIDES
176 TEK Robert Fra n°303 63 20 V2M 150 M 02:14:37  8.02 [06] Non Licencié
177 GUIGUET Beatrice Fra n°151 61 3 V2F 27 F 02:15:32  7.97 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
178 DEVISE Thierry Fra n°107 66 53 V1M 151 M 02:15:48  7.95 [26] JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
179 VINCENTE Loic FRA n°334 70 54 V1M 152 M 02:15:50  7.95 Non Licencié
180 GUILLABERT Eric Fra n°153 64 55 V1M 153 M 02:16:11  7.93 [06] Non Licencié
181 DURAND Florence Fra n°119 80 9 SEF 28 F 02:16:26  7.92 [06] Non Licencié
182 MORIN Emilie Fra n°230 80 10 SEF 29 F 02:16:27  7.91 [13] Non Licencié
183 CALCAGNO Isabelle Fra n°065 74 11 SEF 30 F 02:16:50  7.89 [06] RUN  TRAIL SOSPEL
184 PERRIN Laurent Fra n°246 65 56 V1M 154 M 02:17:09  7.87 [06] THALES
185 MIRRI Robert Fra n°225 68 57 V1M 155 M 02:17:26  7.86 [75] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
186 COUTEY Nathalie Fra n°095 68 16 V1F 31 F 02:17:31  7.85 [73] Non Licencié
187 FRASELLE Gilles Fra n°133 70 58 V1M 156 M 02:17:47  7.84 [06] Non Licencié
188 CAMUS Audrey Fra n°068 78 12 SEF 32 F 02:17:59  7.83 [06] Non Licencié
189 GAS Jean Michel Fra n°139 49 5 V3M 157 M 02:18:25  7.80 [13] Non Licencié
190 CASSIN Isabel Fra n°079 62 4 V2F 33 F 02:19:25  7.75 [06] AC CANNES
191 PRONKO Jean Charles Fra n°261 63 21 V2M 158 M 02:19:29  7.74 [37] Non Licencié
192 D'HALEWYN Stephane Fra n°108 66 59 V1M 159 M 02:19:31  7.74 [06] Non Licencié
193 TRIQUET Sébastien Fra n°310 84 72 SEM 160 M 02:19:58  7.72 [06] Non Licencié
194 STAB Arnaud Fra n°298 73 60 V1M 161 M 02:20:06  7.71 [83] Non Licencié
195 AVELLA Jean Charles Fra n°021 58 22 V2M 162 M 02:20:11  7.70 [84] ALTEC SPORT
196 GILLI Laurent Fra n°143 79 73 SEM 163 M 02:20:14  7.70 [13] Non Licencié
197 ETTORI Marianne Fra n°123 65 61 V1M 164 M 02:20:30  7.69 [84] ALTEC SPORT
198 GERVAIS Mylène Fra n°142 85 13 SEF 34 F 02:20:42  7.68 [06] CLINIQUE SAINT JEAN
199 ARCARO Ludovic Fra n°014 81 74 SEM 165 M 02:20:43  7.67 [06] Non Licencié
200 SCHERDING Franck Fra n°290 83 75 SEM 166 M 02:20:46  7.67 [06] Non Licencié
201 PARRA Thierry Fra n°239 79 76 SEM 167 M 02:21:23  7.64 [06] Non Licencié
202 MENDES Victor Por n°218 69 62 V1M 168 M 02:21:31  7.63 [06] Non Licencié
203 DI SCALA Didier Fra n°110 69 63 V1M 169 M 02:21:33  7.63 [13] TONTONTRAILERS/UAVH
204 GIOIOSA Celine Fra n°145 83 14 SEF 35 F 02:21:53  7.61 [06] Non Licencié
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205 CAUVIN Corinne Fra n°081 68 17 V1F 36 F 02:21:58  7.61 [06] AS MONACO
206 CAUVIN Christophe Fra n°080 66 64 V1M 170 M 02:21:59  7.61 [06] AS MONACO
207 BESSI Véronique Fra n°040 60 5 V2F 37 F 02:22:22  7.59 [06] RUN  TRAIL SOSPEL
208 HOLD Franziska All n°165 86 15 SEF 38 F 02:22:39  7.57 [69] Non Licencié
209 EISELE Alexander All n°120 83 77 SEM 171 M 02:22:40  7.57 [69] Non Licencié
210 TOURE Nicolas Fra n°306 77 78 SEM 172 M 02:23:06  7.55 [06] THALES
211 BERTOLINI Rodolphe Fra n°038 80 79 SEM 173 M 02:23:09  7.54 [06] Non Licencié
212 LUNEAU Anne Fra n°203 73 18 V1F 39 F 02:23:34  7.52 [06] Non Licencié
213 CALDERERO Nicolas Fra n°067 80 80 SEM 174 M 02:23:41  7.52 [06] Non Licencié
214 CORNILLON Véronique Fra n°090 85 16 SEF 40 F 02:24:06  7.49 [06] VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 06
215 JOVOVIC Fabien Fra n°171 66 65 V1M 175 M 02:24:07  7.49 [06] Non Licencié
216 TABET Samuel Fra n°301 77 81 SEM 176 M 02:24:13  7.49 [06] GALDERMA
217 HERGOT Nicolas Fra n°162 76 82 SEM 177 M 02:24:36  7.47 [06] Non Licencié
218 MONNET Paulette Fra n°227 62 6 V2F 41 F 02:24:58  7.45 [06] AS MONACO
219 SIBILO Gerard Fra n°295 54 23 V2M 178 M 02:25:06  7.44 [06] THALES
220 ALMQUIST Ann-sofie Suè n°010 72 19 V1F 42 F 02:25:07  7.44 [24] Non Licencié
221 ALLIAUME Eric Fra n°009 60 24 V2M 179 M 02:25:58  7.40 [06] Non Licencié
222 PENO Sandra Fra n°242 81 17 SEF 43 F 02:25:59  7.40 [06] GRASSE AC
223 BLOYET Mickael Fra n°046 71 66 V1M 180 M 02:26:09  7.39 [34] Non Licencié
224 FAREHA Camel Fra n°126 76 83 SEM 181 M 02:26:30  7.37 [06] Non Licencié
225 MANGILI Michael Fra n°207 85 84 SEM 182 M 02:28:57  7.25 [06] Non Licencié
226 MANGILI Sarah Fra n°208 81 18 SEF 44 F 02:28:58  7.25 [06] Non Licencié
227 BROCK Philippe Fra n°059 64 67 V1M 183 M 02:29:03  7.25 [83] Non Licencié
228 DELOIRE Anne Fra n°104 62 7 V2F 45 F 02:29:28  7.23 [06] SPIRIDON COTE D'AZUR
229 LEBEGUEC Alain Fra n°189 59 25 V2M 184 M 02:30:00  7.20 [06] AIR FRANCE
230 SAVIN Elodie Fra n°287 70 20 V1F 46 F 02:30:07  7.19 [06] MANE
231 HALSEY John Fra n°156 54 26 V2M 185 M 02:32:02  7.10 [06] ORANGE
232 HAYES Thierry Fra n°158 64 68 V1M 186 M 02:32:03  7.10 [06] ORANGE
233 DELEBURY Nathalie Fra n°103 74 19 SEF 47 F 02:32:06  7.10 [06] LE ROVE
234 BATTAGLIA Michel Fra n°025 61 27 V2M 187 M 02:32:09  7.10 [31] Non Licencié
235 AMBERT Nathalie Fra n°012 72 21 V1F 48 F 02:32:12  7.10 [31] Non Licencié
236 ORSO Nicole Fra n°237 55 8 V2F 49 F 02:32:19  7.09 [06] ACC
237 AUDOUY Mylene Fra n°019 92 2 ESF 50 F 02:32:24  7.09 [38] Non Licencié
238 BELLE Rémi Fra n°031 87 85 SEM 188 M 02:32:27  7.08 [38] Non Licencié
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239 COUGNY Michele Fra n°094 66 22 V1F 51 F 02:32:29  7.08 [06] Non Licencié
240 GUILLABERT Veronique Fra n°154 66 23 V1F 52 F 02:32:29  7.08 [06] Non Licencié
241 PASTORINO Romain Fra n°240 76 86 SEM 189 M 02:32:40  7.07 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
242 LAVEZAC Jacques Fra n°186 67 69 V1M 190 M 02:32:45  7.07 [06] Non Licencié
243 DUJARDIN Gilbert Fra n°116 59 28 V2M 191 M 02:32:47  7.07 [67] Non Licencié
244 LOESING Kathrin All n°201 77 20 SEF 53 F 02:33:25  7.04 [22] MSV HAMBURGER AERZTE
245 MARTINI Patrick Fra n°215 63 29 V2M 192 M 02:34:03  7.01 [06] Non Licencié
246 SOLIER Eric Fra n°297 65 70 V1M 193 M 02:34:08  7.01 [06] Non Licencié
247 CARLIN Denis Fra n°073 70 71 V1M 194 M 02:34:11  7.00 [06] Non Licencié
248 LEYDET Jean-christophe Fra n°196 67 72 V1M 195 M 02:34:13  7.00 [06] Non Licencié
249 XAMENA Philippe Fra n°324 60 30 V2M 196 M 02:34:15  7.00 [13] Non Licencié
250 LAPORTE Guillaume Fra n°183 71 73 V1M 197 M 02:34:48  6.98 [06] Non Licencié
251 DIMEY Christian Fra n°330 54 31 V2M 198 M 02:34:55  6.97 Non Licencié
252 TRASTOUR Christiane Fra n°308 48 1 V3F 54 F 02:35:21  6.95 [06] Non Licencié
253 MICHALKIEWICZ Alice Fra n°221 95 1 JUF 55 F 02:36:32  6.90 [06] LYCÉE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE DE MENTON
254 CANONGE Fabienne Fra n°069 67 24 V1F 56 F 02:37:35  6.85 [83] Non Licencié
255 CANONGE Marc Fra n°070 64 74 V1M 199 M 02:37:36  6.85 [83] Non Licencié
256 ARMAND Anne Cecile Fra n°016 67 25 V1F 57 F 02:37:55  6.84 [06] THALES
257 BRIZE Olivier Fra n°058 62 32 V2M 200 M 02:37:56  6.84 [06] THALES
258 LLOUQUET Christophe Fra n°200 62 33 V2M 201 M 02:38:33  6.81 [06] Non Licencié
259 VALENTE Sabrina Fra n°312 77 21 SEF 58 F 02:38:52  6.80 [83] AMSLF
260 CARNAZZI Ondine Fra n°074 81 22 SEF 59 F 02:39:08  6.79 [06] Non Licencié
261 FÉVRIER Olivia Fra n°128 83 23 SEF 60 F 02:39:24  6.78 [06] Non Licencié
262 PHILIPPE Marc Fra n°249 70 75 V1M 202 M 02:40:37  6.72 [06] Non Licencié
263 REINAUDO Nathalie Fra n°326 69 26 V1F 61 F 02:40:40  6.72 Non Licencié
264 PERRAULT Marion Fra n°245 83 24 SEF 62 F 02:41:10  6.70 [06] Non Licencié
265 DO Thi Kieu Tien Fra n°111 85 25 SEF 63 F 02:41:11  6.70 [06] Non Licencié
266 KAMEL Murielle FRA n°174 72 27 V1F 64 F 02:41:45  6.68 [83] AMSLF
267 WHITFORD Kelly Fra n°323 81 26 SEF 65 F 02:41:46  6.68 [06] Non Licencié
268 BEN YEKHLEF Atef Fra n°032 77 87 SEM 203 M 02:41:48  6.67 [06] Non Licencié
269 ROPERT Claude Fra n°277 61 34 V2M 204 M 02:42:11  6.66 [77] Non Licencié
270 LEVASSEUR Claire Fra n°195 86 27 SEF 66 F 02:43:12  6.62 [06] Non Licencié
271 ROMANO Valerie Fra n°276 62 9 V2F 67 F 02:43:46  6.59 [83] AMSLF
272 ROUYER MANDRON Frederic Fra n°281 72 76 V1M 205 M 02:45:26  6.53 [31] Non Licencié
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273 CALDEI Christine Fra n°066 63 10 V2F 68 F 02:46:01  6.51 [83] Non Licencié
274 GUGLIELMI Catherine Fra n°150 84 28 SEF 69 F 02:47:43  6.44 [06] Non Licencié
275 LEYDET Sylvie Fra n°197 70 28 V1F 70 F 02:48:51  6.40 [06] Non Licencié
276 LUCCHESI Catherine Fra n°202 71 29 V1F 71 F 02:48:53  6.39 [06] Non Licencié
277 GUEGUEN Cecile Fra n°149 68 30 V1F 72 F 02:49:28  6.37 [06] Non Licencié
278 LAPORTE Laure Fra n°184 71 31 V1F 73 F 02:49:29  6.37 [06] Non Licencié
279 PRONKO Charlotte Fra n°260 84 29 SEF 74 F 02:49:46  6.36 [06] Non Licencié
280 GAS Fabienne Fra n°137 53 2 V3F 75 F 02:49:57  6.35 [13] Non Licencié
281 PITOUT Frederic FRA n°254 62 35 V2M 206 M 02:50:13  6.34 [06] Non Licencié
282 SABARDEIL Christine Fra n°283 59 11 V2F 76 F 02:51:04  6.31 [66] Non Licencié
283 PARINAUD Michel Fra n°238 39 1 V4M 207 M 02:52:22  6.27 [06] Non Licencié
284 RAMOS-SALADO Celeste Éta n°266 64 32 V1F 77 F 02:55:48  6.14 [06] Non Licencié
285 BOYER Jean Marc Fra n°053 53 6 V3M 208 M 02:55:52  6.14 [06] Non Licencié
286 LAUGEL Philippe Fra n°331 57 36 V2M 209 M 02:57:39  6.08 Non Licencié
287 MALARET Isabelle Fra n°205 63 12 V2F 78 F 02:57:46  6.08 [06] Non Licencié
288 DUPLOUY Marie Henri Fra n°118 56 13 V2F 79 F 02:58:44  6.04 [59] Non Licencié
289 BRASSAC Maggie Fra n°054 65 33 V1F 80 F 03:18:47  5.43 [26] AL PIZANCON
290 FIORE Irene Fra n°129 42 1 V4F 81 F 03:20:40  5.38 [06] BEAULIEU AC
291 FIORE Jean Pierre Fra n°130 43 2 V4M 210 M 03:20:41  5.38 [06] BEAULIEU AC
292 KAROUTCHI Celine Fra n°175 89 30 SEF 82 F 03:29:10  5.16 [06] Non Licencié
293 CICOGNANI Paul FRA n°333 90 88 SEM 211 M 03:29:18  5.16 Non Licencié
294 DELAVALLEE Peggy BEL n°102 71 34 V1F 83 F 03:29:57  5.14 [98] Non Licencié

ABD FREMONT Magali FRA n°088 68 ABD V1F ABD F 00:00:00 0.00 [66] HVA
ABD HERGOT Caroline FRA n°161 75 ABD SEF ABD F 00:00:00 0.00 [06] ASPN
ABD VARIS Stella FRA n°313 69 ABD V1F ABD F 00:00:00 0.00 [06] Non Licencié
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Junior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MICHALKIEWICZ Alice Fra n°221 253 02:36:32  6.90 [06] LYCÉE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE DE MENTON

Espoir - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 PIOUX Emilie Fra n°252 111 02:04:17  8.69 [06] Non Licencié
2 AUDOUY Mylene Fra n°019 237 02:32:24  7.09 [38] Non Licencié

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 RABAT Agnes Fra n°264 30 01:45:43 10.22 [66] HVA
2 SAHUGUET Mathilde Fra n°284 81 01:58:16  9.13 [06] Non Licencié
3 LENGELLÉ Élodie Fra n°003 102 02:02:47  8.80 [06] AS MONACO TRIATHLON
4 MONIERE Pauline Fra n°226 117 02:04:50  8.65 [06] GSEM TRIATHLON
5 FOUCHER Sandra Fra n°131 130 02:07:03  8.50 [06] Non Licencié
6 ESNON Marie-virginie Fra n°122 151 02:09:47  8.32 [83] Non Licencié
7 SAUNIER Caroline Fra n°327 167 02:13:07  8.11 [13] MJC PLAN DE CUQUES
8 KACZMAREK Audrey Fra n°172 174 02:13:44  8.08 [06] Non Licencié
9 DURAND Florence Fra n°119 181 02:16:26  7.92 [06] Non Licencié

10 MORIN Emilie Fra n°230 182 02:16:27  7.91 [13] Non Licencié
11 CALCAGNO Isabelle Fra n°065 183 02:16:50  7.89 [06] RUN  TRAIL SOSPEL
12 CAMUS Audrey Fra n°068 188 02:17:59  7.83 [06] Non Licencié
13 GERVAIS Mylène Fra n°142 198 02:20:42  7.68 [06] CLINIQUE SAINT JEAN
14 GIOIOSA Celine Fra n°145 204 02:21:53  7.61 [06] Non Licencié
15 HOLD Franziska All n°165 208 02:22:39  7.57 [69] Non Licencié
16 CORNILLON Véronique Fra n°090 214 02:24:06  7.49 [06] VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 06
17 PENO Sandra Fra n°242 222 02:25:59  7.40 [06] GRASSE AC
18 MANGILI Sarah Fra n°208 226 02:28:58  7.25 [06] Non Licencié
19 DELEBURY Nathalie Fra n°103 233 02:32:06  7.10 [06] LE ROVE
20 LOESING Kathrin All n°201 244 02:33:25  7.04 [22] MSV HAMBURGER AERZTE
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Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

21 VALENTE Sabrina Fra n°312 259 02:38:52  6.80 [83] AMSLF
22 CARNAZZI Ondine Fra n°074 260 02:39:08  6.79 [06] Non Licencié
23 FÉVRIER Olivia Fra n°128 261 02:39:24  6.78 [06] Non Licencié
24 PERRAULT Marion Fra n°245 264 02:41:10  6.70 [06] Non Licencié
25 DO Thi Kieu Tien Fra n°111 265 02:41:11  6.70 [06] Non Licencié
26 WHITFORD Kelly Fra n°323 267 02:41:46  6.68 [06] Non Licencié
27 LEVASSEUR Claire Fra n°195 270 02:43:12  6.62 [06] Non Licencié
28 GUGLIELMI Catherine Fra n°150 274 02:47:43  6.44 [06] Non Licencié
29 PRONKO Charlotte Fra n°260 279 02:49:46  6.36 [06] Non Licencié
30 KAROUTCHI Celine Fra n°175 292 03:29:10  5.16 [06] Non Licencié

ABD HERGOT Caroline FRA n°161 ABD 00:00:00 0.00 [06] ASPN

Vétéran 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 NEVIERE Cathy Fra n°235 27 01:44:28 10.34 [06] EPF FAYENCE
2 VULLIET Daciana Fra n°320 44 01:50:45  9.75 [74] Non Licencié
3 BILLON Nathalie Fra n°043 70 01:56:42  9.25 [06] US CAGNES
4 WAITE Helen Eng n°321 110 02:04:08  8.70 [06] Non Licencié
5 MILLET Véronique Fra n°223 114 02:04:30  8.67 [83] DRAGUIGNAN UC
6 ROUSSEAU Elodie Fra n°279 116 02:04:45  8.66 [06] Non Licencié
7 DOLCINI Stefania Ita n°112 122 02:06:12  8.56 [23] Non Licencié
8 MARTIN Isabelle Fra n°212 147 02:09:29  8.34 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
9 GUARNIERI Carole Fra n°147 148 02:09:34  8.34 [06] Non Licencié

10 STANKIEWICZ Isabelle Fra n°299 150 02:09:41  8.33 [06] Non Licencié
11 LE ROUX Sandra Fra n°187 155 02:10:53  8.25 [06] MNAC
12 SECHERESSE Krystel Fra n°292 158 02:11:01  8.24 [44] HERBAUGES AC
13 NOBAR Martine Fra n°236 162 02:11:57  8.18 [06] ST PAUL LA COLLE TRIATHLON
14 CARON Nathalie Fra n°076 164 02:12:39  8.14 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
15 PIPONIOT LAROCHE Marion Fra n°253 175 02:14:33  8.03 [06] PHILIPPIDES
16 COUTEY Nathalie Fra n°095 186 02:17:31  7.85 [73] Non Licencié
17 CAUVIN Corinne Fra n°081 205 02:21:58  7.61 [06] AS MONACO
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Vétéran 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

18 LUNEAU Anne Fra n°203 212 02:23:34  7.52 [06] Non Licencié
19 ALMQUIST Ann-sofie Suè n°010 220 02:25:07  7.44 [24] Non Licencié
20 SAVIN Elodie Fra n°287 230 02:30:07  7.19 [06] MANE
21 AMBERT Nathalie Fra n°012 235 02:32:12  7.10 [31] Non Licencié
22 COUGNY Michele Fra n°094 239 02:32:29  7.08 [06] Non Licencié
23 GUILLABERT Veronique Fra n°154 240 02:32:29  7.08 [06] Non Licencié
24 CANONGE Fabienne Fra n°069 254 02:37:35  6.85 [83] Non Licencié
25 ARMAND Anne Cecile Fra n°016 256 02:37:55  6.84 [06] THALES
26 REINAUDO Nathalie Fra n°326 263 02:40:40  6.72 Non Licencié
27 KAMEL Murielle FRA n°174 266 02:41:45  6.68 [83] AMSLF
28 LEYDET Sylvie Fra n°197 275 02:48:51  6.40 [06] Non Licencié
29 LUCCHESI Catherine Fra n°202 276 02:48:53  6.39 [06] Non Licencié
30 GUEGUEN Cecile Fra n°149 277 02:49:28  6.37 [06] Non Licencié
31 LAPORTE Laure Fra n°184 278 02:49:29  6.37 [06] Non Licencié
32 RAMOS-SALADO Celeste Éta n°266 284 02:55:48  6.14 [06] Non Licencié
33 BRASSAC Maggie Fra n°054 289 03:18:47  5.43 [26] AL PIZANCON
34 DELAVALLEE Peggy BEL n°102 294 03:29:57  5.14 [98] Non Licencié

ABD FREMONT Magali FRA n°088 ABD 00:00:00 0.00 [66] HVA
ABD VARIS Stella FRA n°313 ABD 00:00:00 0.00 [06] Non Licencié

Vétéran 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 WALSCHOTS Catherine Fra n°322 101 02:02:37  8.81 [06] ASOA
2 MAOUT Patricia Fra n°209 133 02:07:15  8.49 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
3 GUIGUET Beatrice Fra n°151 177 02:15:32  7.97 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
4 CASSIN Isabel Fra n°079 190 02:19:25  7.75 [06] AC CANNES
5 BESSI Véronique Fra n°040 207 02:22:22  7.59 [06] RUN  TRAIL SOSPEL
6 MONNET Paulette Fra n°227 218 02:24:58  7.45 [06] AS MONACO
7 DELOIRE Anne Fra n°104 228 02:29:28  7.23 [06] SPIRIDON COTE D'AZUR
8 ORSO Nicole Fra n°237 236 02:32:19  7.09 [06] ACC
9 ROMANO Valerie Fra n°276 271 02:43:46  6.59 [83] AMSLF
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Vétéran 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

10 CALDEI Christine Fra n°066 273 02:46:01  6.51 [83] Non Licencié
11 SABARDEIL Christine Fra n°283 282 02:51:04  6.31 [66] Non Licencié
12 MALARET Isabelle Fra n°205 287 02:57:46  6.08 [06] Non Licencié
13 DUPLOUY Marie Henri Fra n°118 288 02:58:44  6.04 [59] Non Licencié

Vétéran 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 TRASTOUR Christiane Fra n°308 252 02:35:21  6.95 [06] Non Licencié
2 GAS Fabienne Fra n°137 280 02:49:57  6.35 [13] Non Licencié

Vétéran 4 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 FIORE Irene Fra n°129 290 03:20:40  5.38 [06] BEAULIEU AC

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 HENRY Antoine Fra n°160 41 01:49:10  9.89 [06] Non Licencié
2 RIGAMONTI Alessandro Ita n°273 52 01:53:34  9.51 [23] Non Licencié
3 VERNET Thibaud Fra n°314 120 02:06:03  8.57 [06] NICE TRIATHLON CLUB

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DODET Laurent Fra n°004 1 01:20:39 13.39 [06] TMT AZUR TRI RUN
2 BUDELOT Yannick Fra n°062 2 01:22:27 13.10 [06] AS MONACO
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

3 KAH Fabrice Fra n°173 3 01:25:18 12.66 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
4 CANTENOT Gaël Fra n°005 4 01:27:33 12.34 [25] TEAM ENDURANCE SHOP BESANÇON
5 CASTIGLIONI Renaud Fra n°001 5 01:28:18 12.23 [84] TEAM ALTEC SPORT
6 CROUIN Mickael Fra n°096 6 01:28:49 12.16 [06] ASPTT NICE/EVASION RUNNING
7 MORRA Benoit Fra n°232 7 01:29:52 12.02 [06] Non Licencié
8 ROUVIER Richard Fra n°280 9 01:34:23 11.44 [06] Non Licencié
9 CASADESUS Nicolas Fra n°078 10 01:35:10 11.35 [66] HVA

10 PEIRONE Yves Fra n°241 11 01:35:52 11.27 [83] GENDARMERIE HYERES
11 AVELLA Benjamin Fra n°020 16 01:37:53 11.03 [84] ALTEC SPORT
12 DUFOUR Maxime Fra n°115 19 01:40:02 10.80 [06] AS VISCACHA
13 VILTROUVÉ Nicolas Fra n°316 20 01:40:25 10.76 [06] SAPEUR POMPIER CAGNES SUR MER
14 RICART Alexis Fra n°271 22 01:43:25 10.44 [66] HVA
15 MENENI Anthony Fra n°219 24 01:43:36 10.42 [83] TEAM VERDON OXYGENE
16 BERTELOOT Jeremie FRA n°037 26 01:44:22 10.35 [06] LONGUERENE  NATURE AVENTURE
17 ASCONE Frederic Fra n°018 29 01:45:11 10.27 [06] RAIDLIGHT
18 MARTEAU Guillaume Fra n°210 31 01:46:08 10.18 [06] Non Licencié
19 BILLON Philippe Fra n°044 32 01:47:23 10.06 [06] Non Licencié
20 MARTIN Boris Fra n°211 39 01:48:50  9.92 [06] Non Licencié
21 DALMASSO Frederic Fra n°097 40 01:48:52  9.92 [06] THALES
22 KRAWCZYK Stanislas Fra n°178 43 01:50:06  9.81 [06] AS VISCACHA
23 SALVADOR GUILLEMI Adria Esp n°286 48 01:52:31  9.60 [66] Non Licencié
24 RENARD Francois Fra n°270 49 01:52:33  9.60 [06] AS VISCACHA
25 D'ANTONIO Anthony Fra n°098 55 01:53:52  9.48 [06] Non Licencié
26 SIFFLET Jean Pierre Fra n°296 56 01:54:03  9.47 [06] Non Licencié
27 DOSSARD 317 FRA n°317 58 01:54:13  9.46 Non Licencié
28 LEPILLER Cyril Fra n°194 62 01:55:11  9.38 [06] Non Licencié
29 MARTIN Nicolas Fra n°213 63 01:55:12  9.38 [06] Non Licencié
30 YANNIS Juan Fra n°325 65 01:55:28  9.35 [06] Non Licencié
31 COSTE Jean Michel Fra n°092 66 01:55:32  9.35 [92] Non Licencié
32 HUYLEBROECK Julien Fra n°167 72 01:56:49  9.25 [06] Non Licencié
33 DHORNE Paul Bel n°109 73 01:56:50  9.24 [06] ATOUTPOILS
34 SCARSI Stéphan Fra n°289 77 01:57:23  9.20 [06] Non Licencié
35 BOHER Frederic Fra n°047 78 01:57:44  9.17 [06] Non Licencié
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36 ARGENTA Arnaud Fra n°015 83 01:58:35  9.11 [06] Non Licencié
37 BIZET Nicolas Fra n°045 85 01:59:24  9.05 [06] Non Licencié
38 TEXIER Benoit Fra n°304 93 02:00:59  8.93 [13] Non Licencié
39 GAS Emmanuel Fra n°136 94 02:01:00  8.93 [13] LA FOULÉE SALONAISE
40 GUILLEVIN Yoann Fra n°155 95 02:01:39  8.88 [83] Non Licencié
41 SEBASTIEN Revel Fra n°291 96 02:01:40  8.88 [06] Non Licencié
42 GUEBLE Sylvain Fra n°148 97 02:01:44  8.87 [95] Non Licencié
43 BAYLE Vincent Fra n°029 98 02:02:12  8.84 [06] Non Licencié
44 BRISARD Romain Fra n°057 99 02:02:28  8.82 [06] Non Licencié
45 LEFEVRE Christophe Fra n°191 106 02:03:14  8.76 [06] Non Licencié
46 BRIFFOTEAUX Jacques Fra n°056 112 02:04:19  8.69 [06] COV COVENTRI
47 BELLANGER Sébastien Fra n°030 115 02:04:44  8.66 [06] Non Licencié
48 DIMEY Chritophe Fra n°332 118 02:04:51  8.65 Non Licencié
49 LICETTE Benoit Fra n°198 119 02:05:41  8.59 [06] AS VISCACHA
50 FUSTER Yannick Fra n°135 121 02:06:07  8.56 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
51 LECIS Gregory Fra n°190 123 02:06:13  8.56 [06] Non Licencié
52 KINNBACHER Antoine Fra n°177 125 02:06:22  8.55 [06] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
53 BOUBILA Francois Gab n°049 126 02:06:32  8.54 [06] Non Licencié
54 CONILL Guilllem Esp n°089 127 02:06:44  8.52 [66] Non Licencié
55 ADAM Yannick Fra n°007 128 02:06:46  8.52 [83] Non Licencié
56 BERRY Julien Fra n°036 131 02:07:06  8.50 [06] THALES
57 FARAUT Olivier Fra n°125 132 02:07:09  8.49 [06] Non Licencié
58 SÜE Jean-philippe Fra n°300 134 02:07:16  8.49 [06] Non Licencié
59 MINIER Tony Fra n°224 136 02:07:46  8.45 [06] GALDERMA
60 COSENTINO Pascal Fra n°091 137 02:07:50  8.45 [06] Non Licencié
61 AYMES Sebastien Fra n°022 138 02:08:10  8.43 [06] Non Licencié
62 DARTEVEL Gael Fra n°099 139 02:08:11  8.43 [06] AS VISCACHA
63 JAPART Guillaume Fra n°169 140 02:08:16  8.42 [06] SAPEUR POMPIER DE CANNES
64 FASQUELLE David Fra n°127 141 02:08:28  8.41 [06] TEAM RAIDLIGHT
65 POTEAU Jimmy Fra n°257 144 02:09:00  8.37 [78] EASQY
66 HAUVILLER Nicolas Fra n°157 152 02:09:50  8.32 [06] Non Licencié
67 INCURVAJA Mathieu Fra n°168 156 02:10:56  8.25 [06] Non Licencié
68 BERION Cyril Fra n°035 157 02:10:57  8.25 [06] ORANGE
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69 LAVAT Gilles Fra n°185 159 02:11:25  8.22 [06] MNAC
70 DERICBOURG Tiffen Fra n°106 168 02:13:12  8.11 [06] Non Licencié
71 VALENTE François Fra n°311 173 02:13:43  8.08 [83] Non Licencié
72 TRIQUET Sébastien Fra n°310 193 02:19:58  7.72 [06] Non Licencié
73 GILLI Laurent Fra n°143 196 02:20:14  7.70 [13] Non Licencié
74 ARCARO Ludovic Fra n°014 199 02:20:43  7.67 [06] Non Licencié
75 SCHERDING Franck Fra n°290 200 02:20:46  7.67 [06] Non Licencié
76 PARRA Thierry Fra n°239 201 02:21:23  7.64 [06] Non Licencié
77 EISELE Alexander All n°120 209 02:22:40  7.57 [69] Non Licencié
78 TOURE Nicolas Fra n°306 210 02:23:06  7.55 [06] THALES
79 BERTOLINI Rodolphe Fra n°038 211 02:23:09  7.54 [06] Non Licencié
80 CALDERERO Nicolas Fra n°067 213 02:23:41  7.52 [06] Non Licencié
81 TABET Samuel Fra n°301 216 02:24:13  7.49 [06] GALDERMA
82 HERGOT Nicolas Fra n°162 217 02:24:36  7.47 [06] Non Licencié
83 FAREHA Camel Fra n°126 224 02:26:30  7.37 [06] Non Licencié
84 MANGILI Michael Fra n°207 225 02:28:57  7.25 [06] Non Licencié
85 BELLE Rémi Fra n°031 238 02:32:27  7.08 [38] Non Licencié
86 PASTORINO Romain Fra n°240 241 02:32:40  7.07 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
87 BEN YEKHLEF Atef Fra n°032 268 02:41:48  6.67 [06] Non Licencié
88 CICOGNANI Paul FRA n°333 293 03:29:18  5.16 Non Licencié

Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BRICK Manu Fra n°055 8 01:33:37 11.54 [06] Non Licencié
2 BAUDY Jean Christophe Fra n°026 12 01:35:58 11.25 [06] AC CANNES
3 DONGUY Lionel Fra n°113 13 01:36:07 11.24 [01] LA FOULÉE COLIGNOISE
4 ARRIBAS Fernand Fra n°017 14 01:36:21 11.21 [06] AC CANNES
5 BAUDY Thierry Fra n°027 17 01:38:36 10.95 [06] Non Licencié
6 LACROIX Thierry Fra n°180 18 01:39:55 10.81 [06] Non Licencié
7 LE ROUX Yannick Fra n°188 21 01:42:17 10.56 [06] Non Licencié
8 SCALTRITTI Frederic Fra n°288 23 01:43:34 10.43 [06] Non Licencié
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

9 CHARLES Nicolas Fra n°084 25 01:44:14 10.36 [06] Non Licencié
10 MILLET Marc Fra n°222 28 01:45:05 10.28 [83] DRAGUIGNAN UC
11 HEINISCH Nicolas Fra n°159 33 01:47:30 10.05 [06] Non Licencié
12 THERVILLE Cyrille Fra n°305 34 01:47:59 10.00 [06] Non Licencié
13 RIVET Bruno Fra n°274 35 01:48:04  9.99 [06] Non Licencié
14 DAVOURIE Emmanuel Fra n°101 38 01:48:36  9.94 [06] Non Licencié
15 MIALARET Fabien Fra n°220 42 01:50:04  9.81 [74] Non Licencié
16 GAYETANO Pierre Fra n°141 46 01:52:01  9.64 [06] Non Licencié
17 HERODOTE Laurent Fra n°163 47 01:52:13  9.62 [06] Non Licencié
18 PIOU Pascal Fra n°251 54 01:53:45  9.49 [06] THALES SOPHIA
19 VETTU Hervé Fra n°315 57 01:54:06  9.47 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
20 THOMAS Vincent FRA n°318 59 01:54:18  9.45 [06] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
21 GIORDANENGO Cyrille Fra n°146 61 01:54:59  9.39 [06] Non Licencié
22 MURACCIOLI Fabrice Fra n°233 64 01:55:25  9.36 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
23 SERVA Regis Fra n°294 69 01:56:25  9.28 [06] Non Licencié
24 RASCLE Jean Baptiste Fra n°268 71 01:56:45  9.25 [06] AC VALBONNE
25 CHAUCHADIS Pierre Fra n°086 74 01:56:51  9.24 [06] Non Licencié
26 BOUHANNA Philippe Fra n°052 76 01:57:21  9.20 [06] Non Licencié
27 ROYNARD Thierry Fra n°282 80 01:57:50  9.17 [06] Non Licencié
28 CARLETTO Nicolas Fra n°072 84 01:58:51  9.09 [06] Non Licencié
29 CHABAUD Eric Fra n°083 86 01:59:27  9.04 [06] Non Licencié
30 JIMENEZ Manuel Fra n°002 87 01:59:34  9.03 [84] TEAM ALTEC SPORT
31 PLUMELET Stephane Fra n°256 88 01:59:42  9.02 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
32 PEPIN LEHALLEUR Eric Fra n°243 90 01:59:59  9.00 [06] STMICROELECTRONICS
33 PERON Ronan Fra n°244 91 02:00:01  9.00 [06] THALES
34 LEMONNIER Nicolas Fra n°193 92 02:00:02  9.00 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
35 BIANCHI Stephane Fra n°041 100 02:02:36  8.81 [06] THALES
36 BOUCHERY Vincent Fra n°050 103 02:02:53  8.79 [60] Non Licencié
37 BOUÉ Jean-louis Fra n°051 104 02:02:59  8.78 [06] Non Licencié
38 KERHORNOU Thierry Fra n°176 105 02:03:10  8.77 [06] AS MONACO
39 CLAVERIE Jean-francois Fra n°087 108 02:03:35  8.74 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
40 BERTRAND Vincent Fra n°039 113 02:04:21  8.69 [06] Non Licencié
41 BRONDINO Denis Fra n°060 124 02:06:17  8.55 [06] ASOA
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Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

42 LEGENDRE Thierry Fra n°192 129 02:06:55  8.51 [06] Non Licencié
43 SAIZ Richard Fra n°285 135 02:07:36  8.46 [50] Non Licencié
44 BERCQ Christophe Fra n°034 146 02:09:25  8.35 [04] Non Licencié
45 CADIOU Jean-françois Fra n°064 149 02:09:36  8.33 [06] CGP RUNNING
46 TRAN Triet Fra n°307 153 02:10:40  8.27 [06] GALDERMA
47 BARTMAN Nick Eng n°024 154 02:10:42  8.26 [SW] Non Licencié
48 MORIN Philippe Fra n°231 160 02:11:41  8.20 [13] Non Licencié
49 FRUTTERO José Fra n°134 161 02:11:55  8.19 [06] Non Licencié
50 MARTINEZ Michel Fra n°214 163 02:12:27  8.15 [06] Non Licencié
51 CARON Jean Paul Fra n°075 165 02:12:40  8.14 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
52 PRATVIEL Nicolas Fra n°259 171 02:13:24  8.10 [06] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
53 DEVISE Thierry Fra n°107 178 02:15:48  7.95 [26] JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS
54 VINCENTE Loic FRA n°334 179 02:15:50  7.95 Non Licencié
55 GUILLABERT Eric Fra n°153 180 02:16:11  7.93 [06] Non Licencié
56 PERRIN Laurent Fra n°246 184 02:17:09  7.87 [06] THALES
57 MIRRI Robert Fra n°225 185 02:17:26  7.86 [75] FIDUCIAIRE AZUREENNE
58 FRASELLE Gilles Fra n°133 187 02:17:47  7.84 [06] Non Licencié
59 D'HALEWYN Stephane Fra n°108 192 02:19:31  7.74 [06] Non Licencié
60 STAB Arnaud Fra n°298 194 02:20:06  7.71 [83] Non Licencié
61 ETTORI Marianne Fra n°123 197 02:20:30  7.69 [84] ALTEC SPORT
62 MENDES Victor Por n°218 202 02:21:31  7.63 [06] Non Licencié
63 DI SCALA Didier Fra n°110 203 02:21:33  7.63 [13] TONTONTRAILERS/UAVH
64 CAUVIN Christophe Fra n°080 206 02:21:59  7.61 [06] AS MONACO
65 JOVOVIC Fabien Fra n°171 215 02:24:07  7.49 [06] Non Licencié
66 BLOYET Mickael Fra n°046 223 02:26:09  7.39 [34] Non Licencié
67 BROCK Philippe Fra n°059 227 02:29:03  7.25 [83] Non Licencié
68 HAYES Thierry Fra n°158 232 02:32:03  7.10 [06] ORANGE
69 LAVEZAC Jacques Fra n°186 242 02:32:45  7.07 [06] Non Licencié
70 SOLIER Eric Fra n°297 246 02:34:08  7.01 [06] Non Licencié
71 CARLIN Denis Fra n°073 247 02:34:11  7.00 [06] Non Licencié
72 LEYDET Jean-christophe Fra n°196 248 02:34:13  7.00 [06] Non Licencié
73 LAPORTE Guillaume Fra n°183 250 02:34:48  6.98 [06] Non Licencié
74 CANONGE Marc Fra n°070 255 02:37:36  6.85 [83] Non Licencié
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Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

75 PHILIPPE Marc Fra n°249 262 02:40:37  6.72 [06] Non Licencié
76 ROUYER MANDRON Frederic Fra n°281 272 02:45:26  6.53 [31] Non Licencié

Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 RABAT Patrick Fra n°265 15 01:36:27 11.20 [66] HVA
2 PINANESCHI Roland Fra n°250 36 01:48:06  9.99 [06] ASOA ANTIBES
3 BARBERO Paolo Ita n°023 37 01:48:33  9.95 [12] Non Licencié
4 ALLARD Frederic Fra n°008 45 01:50:51  9.74 [06] CLUB SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
5 LACROIX Jean Marc Fra n°179 50 01:52:39  9.59 [06] Non Licencié
6 DUMONT Jean-pierre Fra n°117 51 01:53:32  9.51 [06] CAP D'AIL MACADAM
7 HOFFER Jean Bernard Fra n°164 53 01:53:40  9.50 [06] CET SPORT CANNES
8 LAJOUS Marc Fra n°181 60 01:54:19  9.45 [06] THALES
9 CHALARD Pascal Fra n°329 67 01:55:41  9.34 Non Licencié

10 LAKCHAL Alain FRA n°335 68 01:56:09  9.30 TRI MONACO
11 LIVET Arnaud Fra n°199 75 01:57:06  9.22 [83] Non Licencié
12 RIVOIRE Andre Fra n°275 79 01:57:50  9.17 [06] Non Licencié
13 FRAPPAT Thierry Fra n°132 89 01:59:55  9.01 [06] BEAULIEU AC
14 MASERA Christian Fra n°216 109 02:03:42  8.73 [06] Non Licencié
15 LALLEMAND Thierry Fra n°182 142 02:08:45  8.39 [06] Non Licencié
16 DELOISON Eric Fra n°105 166 02:12:44  8.14 [06] ASOA
17 BUISSON Michel Fra n°063 169 02:13:14  8.11 [06] Non Licencié
18 GUIGUET Pierre Fra n°152 170 02:13:18  8.10 [06] CLU SPORTIF IBM LA GAUDE
19 MANSARD Frédéric Fra n°328 172 02:13:36  8.08 Non Licencié
20 TEK Robert Fra n°303 176 02:14:37  8.02 [06] Non Licencié
21 PRONKO Jean Charles Fra n°261 191 02:19:29  7.74 [37] Non Licencié
22 AVELLA Jean Charles Fra n°021 195 02:20:11  7.70 [84] ALTEC SPORT
23 SIBILO Gerard Fra n°295 219 02:25:06  7.44 [06] THALES
24 ALLIAUME Eric Fra n°009 221 02:25:58  7.40 [06] Non Licencié
25 LEBEGUEC Alain Fra n°189 229 02:30:00  7.20 [06] AIR FRANCE
26 HALSEY John Fra n°156 231 02:32:02  7.10 [06] ORANGE
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Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

27 BATTAGLIA Michel Fra n°025 234 02:32:09  7.10 [31] Non Licencié
28 DUJARDIN Gilbert Fra n°116 243 02:32:47  7.07 [67] Non Licencié
29 MARTINI Patrick Fra n°215 245 02:34:03  7.01 [06] Non Licencié
30 XAMENA Philippe Fra n°324 249 02:34:15  7.00 [13] Non Licencié
31 DIMEY Christian Fra n°330 251 02:34:55  6.97 Non Licencié
32 BRIZE Olivier Fra n°058 257 02:37:56  6.84 [06] THALES
33 LLOUQUET Christophe Fra n°200 258 02:38:33  6.81 [06] Non Licencié
34 ROPERT Claude Fra n°277 269 02:42:11  6.66 [77] Non Licencié
35 PITOUT Frederic FRA n°254 281 02:50:13  6.34 [06] Non Licencié
36 LAUGEL Philippe Fra n°331 286 02:57:39  6.08 Non Licencié

Vétéran 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ALVES Jose Por n°011 82 01:58:28  9.12 [06] SPIRIDON
2 TRELLE Pierre Fra n°309 107 02:03:17  8.76 [06] Non Licencié
3 MEISTERMANN Francis Fra n°217 143 02:08:57  8.38 [06] COURIR EN PAYS DE GRASSE
4 SENTENAC Jean-patrick Fra n°293 145 02:09:13  8.36 [83] DRAGUIGNAN UC
5 GAS Jean Michel Fra n°139 189 02:18:25  7.80 [13] Non Licencié
6 BOYER Jean Marc Fra n°053 285 02:55:52  6.14 [06] Non Licencié

Vétéran 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 PARINAUD Michel Fra n°238 283 02:52:22  6.27 [06] Non Licencié
2 FIORE Jean Pierre Fra n°130 291 03:20:41  5.38 [06] BEAULIEU AC


